Schiitzenkreis Nienburg/Weser e.V.

P . e T T T ™ ™= = G N
© O NOANDAWN2OO9®NDDO RN~

A A DA BABAOWWWWWWWWWDNDMNDMDNMNDMNMDMNMNDMMDMDDNDNDND
A A WON=20 00N WOWN-_~000NOODGDSMDWN-=-0

Heinrich Kleine
Frank Tiebel
Hartmut Achmus
Peter Oberbeck
Jan Stoewer
Erich Hartle

Jan Kappler
Ingrid Nordhorn
Magret Ewald

- Elke Blanke

. Antje Ludtke

. Siegfried Watzold
. Fritz Ludwig

. Erich MuBmann

. Carsten Hahn

. Horst Birkholz

. Horst Cording

. Ina Sieker

. Gerlach Gehrking
- Udo Holtke

. llse Ludwig

. Joachim Mdiller

. Walter Hofer

. Karl-Ernst Mund

. Hans-Jirgen Brase
. Anni Meyer

- Richard Wolter

. Gabriele Friedrichsmeier
. Fritz Skopp

. Gerd Lohmeyer

. Ulrich B6ckmann
. Matthis Haase

. Gerhard Heine

. JoachimKautz

. Rudiger Czopek

. Gerhard Badtke

. Norbert Nehls

. Karl-Heinz Massinger
. Rita Branding

. Ivonne Miiller

- Rolf Oestmann

. Helmut Menzel

. Elke Brinkmann

. Friedhelm Hustedt

. Johann Suer

%)

/

OTZENi,
Mitglied im Deutschen Schiitzenbund (}2‘ <

aVe ©

-3

Nienburg, 18.04.2018

Dieter Beuchert RWK-Leiter

Kronstadter StraRe 30, 31582 Nienburg
Tel: 05021-926270, Fax: 05021-926271
Mail: dieter.beuchert@web.de

Siemannpokal 2018
Einzelwertung

Lavelsoh 1

BSV Nienburg 1
Hamelhausen 1
Hamelhausen 3
NSC Nienburg 1
Brokeloh 2
Landesbergen 3
Lavelsoh 1
Bolsehle 4

BSV Nienburg 2
Gandesbergen 2
Gandesbergen 3
Stockse 3
Schessinghausen 1
Stockse 2
Rohrsen 1
GroB Varlingen 1
Landesbergen 2
Steyerberg 3
BSV Nienburg 3
Stockse 3
Hamelhausen 4
Leeseringen 1
Leeseringen 3
Stockse 2
Wienbergen 1
Estorf 1

Leese 4

GroR Varlingen 3
Leese 1
Gandesbergen 3
BSV Nienburg 3
Leeseringen 1
Hamelhausen 4
Stockse 1
Brokeloh 2
Erichshagen 3
ESV Nienburg 1
Landesbergen 2
Leese 1
Hamelhausen 4
Steyerberg 3
Landesbergen 2
HaBbergen 1
Brokeloh 3
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Manfred Friedrich
Heiner Niehus
Carsten Bockelmann
Harald Hirsch

Gisela Hambrock
Mathilde Fahrenholz
Erwin Schéfer
Herbert Oehlschlager
Kerstin Schroder
Carola Sielbeck
Friedel Scharnhorst
Horst Flinspach
Peter Frensel
Burkhard Rabe
Heinrich Hambrock
Werner Hockemeyer
Hermann Kumme
Claudia Richter
Joachim Gummar
Hedwig Meyer
Wilhelm Wegener
Wolfgang Winkelmann
Hans-Jurgen Meyer
Erich Hogrefe

Oliver Wesemann
Hartmut Schafmeier
Hans-Joachim Kohlar
Hans-Joachim Martin
Annegret Meyer
Susanne Riedel
Reiner Gottschlich
Anja Luckemeyer
Rudolph Meiners
Ottfried Jastrow
Wolfgang Rosler
Claus-Dieter Baumbach
Fred Rien

Swea Rohlfs

Inka Hittmeyer-Kénemann
Wolfgang Ehrlich
Gerald Strobach
Heinz Schéafer
Walter Mdller

Heike Ohlenkamp
Heike Wandmacher

ESV Nienburg 3
Lavelsoh 1

NSC Nienburg 1
HaBbergen 1
Hamelhausen 2
Wienbergen 1
Gandesbergen 2
Hoya 1

BSV Nienburg 4
Dolldorf 2
Stockse 1

GroR Varlingen 1
BSV Nienburg 5
Schessinghausen 1
Hamelhausen 2
Leese 2
Gandesbergen 1
Lavelsloh 5
Gandesbergen 2
Stockse 3
Schessinghausen 1
Bolsehle 3
Gandesbergen 3
ESV Nienburg 3
Stockse 2
Lavelsloh 4
Dolldorf 1
Landesbergen 3
Wienbergen 1
BSV Nienburg 4
Rohrsen 1
Lavelsloh 3
HaBbergen 1
Gandesbergen 1
Drakenburg 1
ESV Nienburg 1
BSV Nienburg 1
Gandesbergen 4
Gandesbergen 4
Hamelhausen 2
Landesbergen 4
Rohrsen 2
Doenhausen 1
Dolldorf 2
Dolldorf 2

56,7
57,2
59,4
60,4
60,6
61
62,4
62,4
62,9
65
65,3
65,7
66
66,1
67
67,1
67,4
67,5
68,8
68,8
70
70,7
70,8
70,8
71,4
72,5
72,6
73
73,1
73,4
73,9
74,5
75,9
78,5
79
79,1
79,5
81
85
86,3
86,4
87,6
88,8
89,8
89,8



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

121

127

Ingelies Kruse
Friedhelm Peters
Hilde Gredig

Elvira Mdller

Ina Miller

Wilfried Mues
Friedrich Schmidt
Christofer Wojanowski
Wolfgang Block
Bernd Seger

Rudolf Stoll

Erika Budahn

Armin Menzel
Ewald Stahlhut
Gerhild Grote
Eugen Gwiasdowski
Claus Schrapel
Eckhard Dorn
Wolfgang Biermann
Andreas Richter
Wolfgang Block
Claus Gehlker
Achim Friedrichsmeier
Dieter Grandt
Gisela Will
Ernst-August Pattz
Horst Ramm

Uwe Meyer

Rudolf Scholz

Olaf Richter

. Horst Nietfeld
122.
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Marianne Tote
Helga Grote
Ursula Lenz
Brigitte Zabel
Anita Heuschmann

- Thea Kaletta
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143.

Horst Muller
Manfred Borcherding
Marion Seifert
Heino Hegeholz
Birgit Lihring

Helga Drager

Dieter Hoffmeyer
Nicole Bartling
Dietrich Westerwarp
Werner Bartling
Werner Hillmann
Torsten Menke
Heinz Knoke
Bettina Harmening
Volker Schick
Edelgard Ebeling

Lavelsloh 3
Hamelhausen 3
Bolsehle 4
Leese 3
Doenhausen 1
Nendorf 1
Schessinghausen 2
Brokeloh 1
Brokeloh 1
Doenhausen 1
GroB Varlingen 2
Leese 3
Stockse 1
Lavelsloh 4
Leeseringen 4
Hoya 1
Bolsehle 3
Erichshagen 3
Leeseringen 1
ESV Nienburg 1
Schessinghausen 2
Lavelsloh 2
Leese 4
Drakenburg 1
Leeseringen 2
Langendamm 1
Brokeloh 1

BSV Nienburg 1
Balge 2

ESV Nienburg 3
Steyerberg 3
Gandesbergen 4
Leeseringen 4
Schessinghausen 2
Sebbenhausen 2
Langendamm 1
Brokeloh 3
Landesbergen 4
Brokeloh 2
Leese 2
Hamelhausen 1
Landesbergen 5
Leeseringen 4
Leeseringen 3
Bolsehle 1
Dolidorf 1
Bolsehle 2
Nendorf 1
Dolldorf 1
Bolsehle 2
Leese 2
Lavelsloh 2

Leese 3
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170
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177

Gustav Seger

Heidi Klann

Bernd Wente
Roswitha Horstmann
Manfred Schroder
Heidrun Wittmershaus
Alois Deibele

Fritz Freitag

Giinter Hetebrink
Irmgard Rabe
Elsbeth Cordes
Hella Unnebrink
Irene Berg

Liesel Wohlers

Rudolf Schramm

Rosemarie Winklemann

Hartwig Tiebel
Annette Weil}
Marita Drewes
Volker Klann
Renate Kreye
Elfriede Holtke
Ernst Ewald
Gerd Peters
Rainer Meyer

Markus Mayer

. Albert Sievers

. Bernd Schroter

172.
173.

Nisakorn Bartling
Rainer Witte

. Axel Trummelmeyer
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Hainer Trampe

Werner v.d.Stein

. Annette Grubert
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191.
192.
193.
194.
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196.

Wolfgang Lihring
Christa Fehring
Frank Wessel
Anke Massinger
Andreas Engelbart
Annemarie Klasing
Karl-Heinz Will
Birgit Gaebel

Rita Scholz
Siegfried Effmert
Friedhelm Rennegarbe
Andreas Merchel
Kurt Nuttelmann
Gerda Kunzemann
Marion Menzel
Heinrich Schroder
Dieter Blanke
Wilfried Weise

Marlies Golembiewski

Rohrsen 2
Estorf 1

Hoya 1
Lavelsloh 4
BSV Nienburg 4
Balge 2
Bolsehle 3
GroR Varlingen 2
Gandesbergen 1
Leese 4
Hamelhausen 3
Leese 1
Rohrsen 2
Sebbenhausen 2
Drakenburg 1
Bolsehle 4

BSV Nienburg 5
Linsburg 1
BSV Nienburg 2
Estorf 1

ESV Nienburg 2
Landesbergen 5
Bolsehle 2
Leeseringen 2
Sebbenhausen 2
Hamelhausen 1
Rohrsen 1

NSC Nienburg 1
Bolsehle 1
Nendorf 1

BSV Nienburg 3
Lavelsloh 3
Brokeloh 3
Langendamm 1
Landesbergen 4
Lavelsloh 2
Erichshagen 3
ESV Nienburg 2
Linsburg 1
Lavelsloh 5
Leeseringen 2
Linsburg 1
Balge 2

BSV Nienburg 5
Lavelsloh 5
Leeseringen 3
Bolsehle 1
Landesbergen 5
ESV Nienburg 2
Landesbergen 3
BSV Nienburg 2
GroR Varlingen 2
ESV Nienburg

135
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164,9
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186,1
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193,7
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203,5
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216,6
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298,6
2997
329,8
372
449,3
450,9
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Siemann-Pokal 2018
Mannschaftswertung

1. Lavelsoh Sen 1 86,3 33. Schessinghausen Sen 2 3171
2. Stockse Sen 3 139,8 34. Leese Sen 2 317,6
3. Hamelhausen Sen 4 142,9 35. Hamelhausen Sen 1 318,5
4. Landesbergen Sen 2 145,5 36. Lavelsloh Sen 4 318,8
5. Stockse Sen 2 145,8 37. Bolsehle Sen 3 3214
6. Gandesbergen Sen 3 147 1 38. Dolldorf Sen 1 326,8
7. Gandesbergen Sen 2 159,6 39. Leese Sen 3 330,4
8. Schessinghausen Sen1l  167,7 40. Leeseringen Sen 4 339,8
9. Wienbergen Sen 1 176,2 41. Estorf Sen 1 345,5
10. HaBbergen Sen 1 191,8 42. Drakenburg Sen 1 349,7
11. Leeseringen Sen 1 193 43. Lavelsloh Sen 3 359,6
12. Brokeloh Sen 2 194,4 44. Erichshagen Sen 3 367,5
13. BSV Nienburg Sen 1 197,5 45. Brokeloh Sen 3 370,7
14. Steyerberg Sen 3 205,9 46. Rohrsen Sen 2 381
15. Hamelhausen Sen 2 213,9 47. Landesbergen Sen 4 408,1
16. Stockse Sen 1 218,3 48. Nendorf Sen 1 415,3
17. ESV Nienburg Sen 1 235,1 49. Langendamm Sen 1 426,2
18. ESV Nienburg Sen 3 240,8 50. Landesbergen Sen 3 427,8
19. Dolldorf Sen 2 244.6 51. Bolsehle Sen 2 429,8
20. Leese Sen1l 257,5 52. Leeseringen Sen 3 437,9
21. Hamelhausen Sen 3 258,2 53. Lavelsloh Sen 2 448,1
22. NSC Nienburg Sen 1 271,4 54. Sebbenhausen Sen 2 459,3
23. Bolsehle Sen 4 277,9 55. BSV Nienburg Sen 5 486
24. BSV Nienburg Sen 3 279,7 56. Balge Sen 2 505,5
25. Gandesbergen Sen 4 279,9 57. Leeseringen Sen 2 519,3
26. BSV Nienburg Sen 4 279,9 58. Lavelsloh Sen 5 554,5
27. Doenhausen Sen 1 285,6 59. BSV Nienburg Sen 2 564,3
28. Gandesbergen Sen 1 293,9 60. Landesbergen Sen 5 592,8
29. Rohrsen Sen 1 298,3 61. Bolsehle Sen 1 612,9
30. Leese Sen 4 301,8 62. Linsburg Sen1 616,9
31. Hoya Sen 1 303,6 63. ESV Nienburg Sen 2 682
32. Brokeloh Sen 1 308 64. GroR Varlingen Sen 2 697,8
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